Layzee Mutt Proofing for January 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Layzee Mutt. Layzee Mutt website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 14th 20:03 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 10.52
Monmore Puckane Ascot
Lay 14th 19:16 perry greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 9.57
barr longacres Kim
Lay 14th 16:23 Sheffield |greyhound Cu 0.00 1.00 Race ABD 0.00 8.62
merviewcracke Cancelled
r
Lay 14th 15:26 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Race ABD 0.00 8.62
Droopys Cancelled
Serenity
Lay 13th 21:28 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 8.62
Doncaster Barnfield Lilly
Lay 13th 21:18 Harlow |greyhound Alw 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 7.67
aysjacknteddy
Lay 13th 19:51 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -3.55 6.72
Yarmouth Tusken Raider
Lay 13th 18:36 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 10.27
Sunderland Bluebell Wood
Lay 12th 21:11 greyhound Dior 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 9.32
Newcastle Baby
Lay 12th 20:52 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -2.60 8.37
Newcastle Geordie Enda
Lay 12th 20:06 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 10.97
Newcastle Geordie Roar
Lay 12th 16:38 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 6 0.95 10.02
Monmore Stellas Zizou
Lay 11th 16:04 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -2.50 9.07
Zenobia
Lay 11th 15:44 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -0.60 11.57
Tewmax Esther
Lay 11th 13:39 Henlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 12.17
Vivacious
Lay 11th 12:16 Central |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 11.22
park Courts Ad Ted
Lay 9th 21:07 Romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Race ABD 0.00 10.27
Dark Trend Cancelled
Lay 9th 16:23 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Race ABD 0.00 10.27
Newcastle Brennans Cancelled
Buick
Lay 9th 14:23 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 10.27
Doncaster Barnside Rio
Lay 9th 13:02 Romford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 9.32
Nairs Gin
Lay 8th 21:16 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 5 0.95 8.37
Nottingham Haggswood
Aisha
Lay 8th 19:24 Central |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -3.90 7.42
park Cals Liberty
Lay 8th 16:23 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 11.32
Newcastle Lave Swift
Lay 8th 13:39 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 10.37
Droopys
Outcome
Lay 7th 20:43 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 3 0.95 9.42
Monmore Freedom Editor
Lay 7th 18:28 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 8.47
Ballynabee
titan
Lay 7th 17:54 Crayford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss 1 -3.70 7.52
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Discreet Polly
Lay 7th 14:42 Crayford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss -0.96 11.22
Droopys Plus
Lay 6th 20:46 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 12.18
Sunderland Remain Green
Lay 6th 19:16 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 11.23
Yarmouth Derrycor Bandit|
Lay 6th 18:51 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 10.28
Sunderland Fairhome
Topaz
Lay 4th 18:59 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 9.33
Nottingham Ballinakill Jade
Lay 4th 17:37 greyhound Ruff 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 8.38
Monmore Pursuit
Lay 4th 14:19 Sheffield |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 7.43
Right turn joe
Lay 4th 13:17 Central |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 6.48
park Bellagors
Kabang
Lay 2nd 19:56 Hove greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 5.53
Hilight Arkle
Lay 2nd 18:33 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 4.58
Monmore Rockburst
Beauty
Lay 2nd 17:08 Henlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 3.63
savana Falcon
Lay 2nd 15:48 Henlow |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 2.68
Romans De
Bruyne
Lay 1st 14:07 Crayford |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 1.73
Tight Call
Lay 1st 13:59 Swindon [greyhound 0.00 1.00 Loss -1.12 0.78
Some Profit
Lay 1st 13:44 Swindon |greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 1.9
Wayward Lad
Lay 1st 13:24 greyhound 0.00 1.00 Win 0.95 0.95
Monmore Tommys Abbey

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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